
1526 FARMER’S ADVOCATE AND HOME JOURNAL, WINNIPEG Founded lgge

- -. ' < - " «S">

FINE The best
and the

best known 

TLMIRASr

Look for
TRADE
Eveiw pair

Weak, Nervous People
This is to those who lack courage, 

whose nerves are shaky, whose eyes have 
lost the sparkle, whose brains are mud­
dled, ideas confused, sleep restless, con­
fidence gone, spirits low and easily 
depressed, who are backward, hesitating, 
unable to venture because they are afraid 
of failure, who want somebody to decide 
for them. It is to those who have part 
or all of these symptoms of nervousness 
and want new life, new force, I offer my

DR. MCLAUGHLIN’S 

ELECTRIC BELT

It pours glowing, exhilarating vitality 
into you while you sleep ; it rejuvenates, 
animates the sluggish circulation, stimu­
lates the brain to activity, and fills the 

bom anew. It furnishes the motive power 
Lumbago, Rheumatism, Stomach, Liver,

body with life, ambition and endurance. In one day’s use it will make you feel as if
that runs your body and quickly banishes pain. It * cures Nervous Disorders, Weak Back,______ _ ^iivuiiia
Kidney and Bowel Troubles, "Come-and-Go” Pains, and that Tired Feeling, after every other treatment has failed.

Do you doubt it? If so, any man or woman who will give me reasonable security can have my belt, with ail the necessary attach­
ments suitable for their case, and they can

PAY ME WHEN CURED
It does great work, and those whom I have cured are the moreEvery one who ever used it recommends it, because it is honest, 

grateful because the cure costs so little.

RiVerside, Sask.
Dr. McLaughlin : —

Dear Sir : — It is indeed with great pleasure, both from my 
husband and myself, that I write this letter to you. It is going on 
three years since I had your Electric Belt and must say it has made 
a new woman of me. It has indeed proved itself a true friend to me 
and I would not part with it for twice its weight in gold. I could not 
do a day's work without having to lie down for half a day, before I 
wore the Belt, but now I can do all my work and attend to four 
children without ever feeling tired. I thank Dr. McLaughlin for 
the great benefit he has given me through his Electric Belt, and 
wish him the best success for the future.

Yours very truly,
MRS. J.

NERVOUS ENERGY RESTORED EIGHT YEARS AGO AND STILL 

STRONG
„ ... ... Lumsden, Sask.Dr. McLaughlin : —

Dear Sir, — It is some five years since I wrote you that your Belt 
had given me perfect satisfaction, and I am still as strong and hearty 
as any man could expect to be. It is certainly a god send that such 
an appliance should be invented for the cure of the ailment of poor 
wrecked humanity. I can now eat anything that is eatable and di­
gest it well ; no trouble worries me and my nerves are very strong 
1 have been singing the praises of your Electric Belt for eight years 
and will continue to do so. I cannot say too much for it has made 
my body a pleasure to own.

LAROQUE. W. L. FLEMMINGTON.

Wherever you are I think I can give you the name of a man in your town that I have cured. Just send me your address and let me 
try. This is my twentv-fifth vear in the business of pumping new vim into womout humanity, and I’ve got cures in nearly every 
town on the nu., .

Come and see me, and I’ll fix you up, or if you can’t call, write to me. I’ve got a nice book on men that I’ll send free, also one 
for women, which you can have by asking for it.

CALL TO-DAY 

FREE

TEST BOOK
If you can’t call send 
coupon for free book.

Dr. M. D. McLaughlin, 112 Yonge St., Toronto, Can.
Dear Sir.—Please forward me one of your Books as advertised.

NAME ......................................

ADDRESS
tt n , Write Plainly.

p ^mCC Hours—9 a- m- to 6 P- m- Wednesday and Saturday until 8.30

When Answering Advertisements Mention The Advocate

heifer calves 31 13 0 221 u 0

40 calves.........£170 1 5

The following were the previous 
averages : ub

Year
1899
1900
1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908

1905
1906
1907
1908

COLLYNIE

No. Sold 
23
19
20 
18 
22 
16 
16 
18 
17 
14

Average 
£123 18 o 

150 8 0 
157 11 o 
115 15 10 
144 2 6 
225 12 6 
186 8 » 
304 15 10 
409 16 3 
235 13 0

UPPERMILL
10

7
4

10

33 9 10 
122 5 0 
105 0 0 
68 7 1

NEWTON JOINT SALE

October 13, drafts from the herds of 
A. M. Gordon, Newton, John Wilson, 
Pierriesmill, Huntly, and A. T. Gordon! 
Combescauseway, were sold by am
The following is a summary of the___
sold from each herd and the prices 
realized :

Newton
Average Total 

2 yearling heifers £61 8 6 £122 17 0 
2 heifer calves . . 21 10 6 43 1 0
Sfbull calves . . 53 15 3 268 16 0

9 Shorthorns . . . £48 6 0 £434 14 0
C ombscause way

Average Total
5 cows........... £56 14 0 £283 10 0
4 yearling

heifers . . . 70 7 0 281 8 0
9 heifer calves 105 4 8 947 2 0
5 bull calves. 236 5 0 1181 50
1 bull............ 73 10 0 73 10 0

24 Shorthorns £115 5 7 £2766 15 0

Pirriesmill
Average Total

3 yearling
heifers . . . £70 0 0 £210 0 0

8 heifer calves 17 3 10 137 11 0
9 bull calves 44 11 4 401 2 0

20 Shorthorns £37 8 7 £748 13 0

Summarized Totals
Average Total

9 Newton
Shorthorns £48 6 0 £434 14 0

24 Combscauseway 2766 15 0Shorthorns 115 5 7
20 Pirriesmill 748 13 0Shorthorns 37 8 7

53 Shorthorns £74 10 7 £3950 2 0

ABERDEEN JOINT SALE

The fifth annual sale at Aberdeenwas 
a marked success, the general average 
of each class of animals according to ag 
being as follows :

Average
11 cows ......... £32 8 1
15 two-year-old

- - 33 13 5heifers . . 
40 yearling

heifers . . . 
39 heifer calves 
19 bull calves

Total
£356 9 6 

505 1 »

42
39
42

3
11

1692 12 » 
1534 11 6 
812 3 614 11 ____

124 Shorthorns £39 10 5 £4900 1
GOOD ENQUIRY FOR STOCK

Paul M. Bredt &
Sask., report the sale of their 
bull, Admiral Chesterfield, to ta gen^ 
man in Minnesota who ^eq,u.' ghorthorn 
rigorous male to head his >t
herd. Admiral Chesterfield for
the head of the Messrs. Bredt s hi^ 
4 years, has had a transfflitted
record, and best of all has t oWO 
to his progeny a good deal ^te
superior qualities. ® this year
that enquiry from the Sta jvc.
for breeding stock is unu"u|1^ d for 
In the West there is a good dem _. . 
Clydesdales and Shorthorns, P ^ ÿ 
larly Clyde females. It looks ^ 
horse demands will/be main ^
despite the fact that importa 
season have been heavy no 1


