5 N R FELT SHOES

Look for this TRADE MARK **Every pair**



and the best known

ASK YOUR RETAILER " "ELMIRAS

Weak, Nervous People



This is to those who lack courage This is to those who lack courage, whose nerves are shaky, whose eyes have lost the sparkle, whose brains are muddled, ideas confused, sleep restless, confidence gone, spirits low and easily depressed, who are backward, hesitating, unable to venture because they are afraid of failure, who want somebody to decide for them. It is to those who have part or all of these symptoms of nervousness and want new life, new force, I offer my

DR. McLAUGHLIN'S **ELECTRIC BELT**

It pours glowing, exhilarating vitality into you while you sleep; it rejuvenates, animates the sluggish circulation, stimulates the brain to activity, and fills the

body with life, ambition and endurance. In one day's use it will make you feel as if born anew. It furnishes the motive power that runs your body and quickly banishes pain. It cures Nervous Disorders, Weak Back, Lumbago, Rheumatism, Stomach, Liver, Kidney and Bowel Troubles, "Come-and-Go" Pains, and that Tired Feeling, after every other treatment has failed.

Do you doubt it? If so, any man or woman who will give me reasonable security can have my belt, with all the necessary attachments suitable for their case, and they can

ME WHEN CURED

Every one who ever used it recommends it, because it is honest. It does great work, and those whom I have cured are the more grateful because the cure costs so little.

Riverside, Sask. Dr. McLaughlin: -

Dear Sir:—It is indeed with great pleasure, both from my husband and myself, that I write this letter to you. It is going on three years since I had your Electric Belt and must say it has made a new woman of me. It has indeed proved itself a true friend to me and I would not part with it for twice its weight in gold. I could not do a day's work without having to lie down for half a day, before I wore the Belt, but now I can do all my work and attend to four children without ever feeling tired. I thank Dr. McLaughlin for the great benefit he has given me through his Electric Belt, and wish him the best success for the future.

Yours very truly,

MRS. J. LAROQUE.

NERVOUS ENERGY RESTORED EIGHT YEARS AGO AND STILL

STRONG Dr. McLaughlin: -

Lumsden, Sask.

Dr. McLaugnin: —

Dear Sir, — It is some five years since I wrote you that your Belt had given me perfect satisfaction, and I am still as strong and hearty as any man could expect to be. It is certainly a god-send that such an appliance should be invented for the cure of the ailment of poor, wrecked humanity. I can now eat anything that is eatable and digest it well; no trouble worries me and my nerves are very strong. I have been singing the praises of your Electric Belt for eight years and will continue to do so. I cannot say too much for it has made my body a pleasure to own.

W. L. FLEMMINGTON.

Wherever you are I think I can give you the name of a man in your town that I have cured. Just send me your address and let me try. This is my twenty-fifth year in the business of pumping new vim into wornout humanity, and I've got cures in nearly every

Come and see me, and I'll fix you up, or if you can't call, write to me. I've got a nice book on men that I'll send free, also one for women, which you can have by asking for it.

CALL TO-DAY

FREE TEST BOOK

If you can't call send coupon for free book.

Dr. M. D. McLaughlin, 112 Yonge St., Toronto, Can.

Dear Sir.—Please forward me one of your Books as advertised.

ADDRESS ... Write Plainly. Office Hours—9 a. m. to 6 p. m. Wednesday and Saturday until 8.30

When Answering Advertisements Mention The Advocate

heifer calves 31 13 0 221 11 0 40 calves £170 1 5 £6802 19 0

The following were the previous averages:

	COLLYNIE					
Year	No	o. Sold	l	Averag	To.	
1899		23		£123	10	0
1900		19			8	
1901		20		of trees.		0
1902		18		115	-	
1903		22		144	n	10
1904		16		225		0
1905		16		186		0
1906		18		304		
1907		17		409	16	3
1908		14		235		0
		UPPE	RMILL			
1905		10		33	9	10
1906		7		122	5	0
1907		4		105	0	0
1908		10		68	7	1

NEWTON JOINT SALE

October 13, drafts from the herds of A. M. Gordon, Newton, John Wilson, Pierriesmill, Huntly, and A. T. Gordon, Combescauseway, were sold by auction The following is a summary of the stock sold from each herd and the prices realized:

Average 2 yearling heifers £61 8 6 £122 17 0 2 heifer calves . . 21 10 6 43 1 0 5 bull calves . . . 53 15 3 268 16 0

9 Shorthorns . . . £48 6 0 £434 14 0

Combscauseway Average £56 14 0 £283 10 0 5 cows. 4 yearling heifers 9 heifer calves 105 4 8 947 2 0 5 bull calves. 236 5 0 1181 5 0 73 10 0

24 Shorthorns £115 5 7 £2766 15 0 Pirriesmill

Total Average 3 yearling heifers . . . £70 0 0 £210 0 0 8 heifer calves 17 3 10 137 11 0 9 bull calves 44 11 4 401 2 0

20 Shorthorns £37 8 7 £748 13 0

Summarized Totals Average 9 Newton

Shorthorns £48 6 0 £434 14 0 24 Combscauseway Shorthorns 115 5 7 2766 15 0 20 Pirriesmill

Shorthorns 37 8 7 748 13 0

53 Shorthorns £74 10 7 £3950 2 0

ABERDEEN JOINT SALE The fifth annual sale at Aberdeen was a marked success, the general average of each class of animals according to age

being as follows Average Total £32 8 1 £356 9 6 Total 15 two-year-old 33 13 5 505 10 heifers . . . 40 yearling 42 6 3 1692 12 0 heifers 1534 11 39 heifer calves 42 14 11 812 3 6 19 bull calves

124 Shorthorns £39 10 5 £4900 17 6

GOOD ENQUIRY FOR STOCK

Paul M. Bredt & Sons, Edenwold, Sask., report the sale of their famous bull, Admiral Chesterfield, to a gentle man in Minnesota who requires a strong, rigorous male to head his Shorthorn herd. Admiral Chesterfield has been at the head of the Messrs. Bredt's herd for 4 years, has had a notable show ring record, and best of all has transmitted to his progeny a good deal of his own superior qualities. Messrs. Bredt state that enquiry from the States this year for breeding stock is unusually active. In the West there is a good demand for Clydesdales and Shorthorns, particularly Clyde females. It looks as if horse demands will be maintained and despite the fact that importations this season have been heavy no difficulty should be experienced in selling stock.